Check Date
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/5/2023
4/10/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/5/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/5/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/6/2023

4/5/2023
4/5/2023

4/5/2023

4/5/2023
4/5/2023

4/5/2023
4/10/2023

4/5/2023

4/5/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023

4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

A2 GROUP, INC.

ALPHA PRESS, INC

AT&T

BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC
BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC
BLUEWATER CREATIVE GROUP, INC.
CANON FINANCAL SERVICES
CANON USA, INC.

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.
DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION
GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,
INC

IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC
KISSIMMEE/OSCEOLA COUNTY, CHAMBER
OF COMMERCE

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC
LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER,, KANTOR, &
REED, P.A.

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
ORLANDOQ UTILITIES COMMISSION

PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS, LLC

PITNEY BOWES, INC.

POSITIVELY OSCEOLA LLC

ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.

RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES
RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/
FLEET SERVICES

Amount Bank Code

$20,520.25 disb
$3,712.50|disb
$155,266.06/disb
$5,150.00|disb
$130.21|disb
$2,000.00|disb
$1,500.00/disb
$800.00|disb
$2,021.59|disb
$1,796.37|disb
$490.63| disb
$11,028.01|disb
$8,343.18|disb
$15,455.41|disb
$88.54 disb
$133.59|disb
$937.15|disb
$835,355.32/|disb

$11,417.00|disb
$5,032.04|disb

$859.50|disb

$5,000.00|disb
$655.00 disb

$47,791.00|disb
$7,187.50|disb

$41,485.06|disb
$396.02|disb
$15,416.67|disb
$109.10|disb
$3,500.00/disb
$12,800.00|disb
$7,500.00/disb
$184,610.45|disb

$8,463.50|disb
$1,046.25|disb

$440.00|disb
$4,445 54| disb
$3,227.59|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

