Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
4/10/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$20,520.25	disb
4/10/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$3,712.50	
4/10/2023	A2 GROUP, INC.	\$155,266.06	
4/5/2023	ALPHA PRESS, INC	\$5,150.00	
4/10/2023	AT&T	\$130.21	
4/5/2023	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$2,000.00	
4/5/2023	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$1,500.00	
4/5/2023	BLUEWATER CREATIVE GROUP, INC.	\$800.00	
4/5/2023	CANON FINANCAL SERVICES	\$2,021.59	
4/5/2023	CANON USA, INC.	\$1,796.37	
4/5/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$490.63	
4/10/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$11,028.01	
4/10/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$8,343.18	
4/10/2023	D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.	\$15,455.41	
4/5/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$88.54	
4/10/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$133.59	
4/10/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$937.15	
4/6/2023	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$835,355.32	
., 0, 2020	TRANSPORTATION	7000,000.02	
4/5/2023	GOVCONNECTION, INC.	\$11,417.00	disb
4/5/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$5,032.04	
., 0, 2020		φο,σσΞ.σ.	
4/5/2023	GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,	\$859.50	disb
	INC		
4/5/2023	IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT, INC	\$5,000.00	disb
4/5/2023	KISSIMMEE/OSCEOLA COUNTY, CHAMBER	\$655.00	disb
	OF COMMERCE		
4/5/2023	LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, LLC	\$47,791.00	disb
4/10/2023	LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER,, KANTOR, &	\$7,187.50	disb
	REED, P.A.		
4/5/2023	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$41,485.06	disb
4/5/2023	ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION	\$396.02	disb
4/10/2023	PFM FINANCIAL ADVISORS, LLC	\$15,416.67	disb
4/10/2023	PITNEY BOWES, INC.	\$109.10	disb
4/10/2023	POSITIVELY OSCEOLA LLC	\$3,500.00	disb
4/10/2023	ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.	\$12,800.00	disb
4/10/2023	RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES	\$7,500.00	disb
4/10/2023	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A	\$184,610.45	disb
	RK&K		
4/10/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$8,463.50	disb
4/10/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,046.25	disb
4/10/2023	THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.	\$440.00	
4/10/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$4,445.54	
4/10/2023	WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL SERV, D/B/A/	\$3,227.59	
	FLEET SERVICES		